SEC Form 4										
FORM 4 UI	NITED STAT				ND EXC 0.C. 20549	HAN	IGE COM	MISSION	OMB APF	PROVAL
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5	STATEMEN		NGE	S IN	BENE	FICIA		RSHIP	OMB Number: Estimated average	3235-0287 burden
obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).	pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940									
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] Greenhaven Road Investment Management, L.P.	2. Issuer Name a Chicken So Inc. [CSSE	<u>up fo</u>				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)				
(Last) (First) (M C/O ROYCE & ASSOCIATES LLC 8 SOUND SHORE DRIVE, SUITE		3. Date of Earlies 10/29/2020	st Trans	action	(Month/Day/	Year)		5000		,
(Street) GREENWICH CT 0	4. If Amendment	, Date o	f Orig	nal Filed (Mo	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
	^{Zip)} I - Non-Deriva	tive Securitie	s Aca	uire	d. Dispos	ed of	or Benefic	ially Owned		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock (\$0.0001 par value)	10/29/2020		S		10,062	D	\$15.3715 ⁽³⁾	⁴⁾ 390,183	I	By: Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 1, L.P. ⁽¹⁾
Common Stock (\$0.0001 par value)	10/29/2020		S		10,243	D	\$15.3715 ⁽²	397,181	I	By: Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 2, L.P. ⁽²⁾
Common Stock (\$0.0001 par value)	10/30/2020		S		2,235	D	\$15.4299	387,948	I	By: Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 1, L.P. ⁽¹⁾
Common Stock (\$0.0001 par value)	10/30/2020		S		2,276	D	\$15.4299	394,905	I	By: Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 2, L.P. ⁽²⁾
Common Stock (\$0.0001 par value)	11/02/2020		S		2,408	D	\$15	385,540	I	By: Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 1, L.P. ⁽¹⁾
Common Stock (\$0.0001 par value)	11/02/2020		S		2,992	D	\$15	391,913	I	By: Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 2, L.P. ⁽²⁾
Tal	ole II - Derivati (e.g., pι	ve Securities its, calls, wari	Acqu ants,	ired, opti	Dispose ons, conv	d of, d /ertibl	or Beneficia le securities	Ily Owned		

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Tal Date (Month/Day/Year)	βe iPeeDetrivat Execution Date, if any (e.g., pι (Month/Day/Year)	Ve Secur Transaction ItS.de alls, 8)	Acqu (A) o Dispo of (D	iired r osed) r. 3, 4	ifeOntErso Explation D OptionSy/	Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		ly Diwnét Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	19. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) f Reporting Person*	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 6)ode V	of Deriv (SAe)cu	mber ative ri(De)s fired r	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Motenth/Day/) Exercisable	te eExpiration	Secu Uitilde Deriv	nttioofnber itolefs I§Silnaares	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
		ad Investment	Managemen	t <u>, L.P.</u>	Disp of (D (Inst and \$) r. 3, 4			3 and	4)		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		
	1	(First) SOCIATES LLC DRIVE, SUITE		Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
	D SHOKE	DRIVE, SUITE	190		(A)	(0)	Exercisable	Date	The	Shares				
(Street) GREEN	WICH	СТ	06830											
(City)		(State)	(Zip)											
	nd Address o Funds LI	f Reporting Person [*] \underline{C}												
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)											
		SOCIATES LLC DRIVE, SUITE												
(Street) GREEN	WICH	СТ	06830											
(City)		(State)	(Zip)											
		f Reporting Person [*] ad Capital Fur	<u>nd 1, L.P.</u>											
		(First) SOCIATES LLC DRIVE, SUITE												
(Street) GREEN	WICH	СТ	06830											
(City)		(State)	(Zip)											
		f Reporting Person [*] ad Capital Fur												
		(First) SOCIATES LLC DRIVE, SUITE												
(Street) GREEN	WICH	СТ	06830											
(City)		(State)	(Zip)											
	nd Address o Scott Ste	f Reporting Person [*] wart												
		(First) SOCIATES LLC DRIVE, SUITE												
(Street) GREEN	WICH	СТ	06830											
(City)		(State)	(Zip)											

Explanation of Responses:

1. Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 1, L.P. ("Fund 1") is a private investment vehicle. Fund 1 directly owns these securities reported herein. Greenhaven Road Investment Management, LP (the "Investment Manager") is the investment manager of Fund 1. MVM Funds, LLC (the "General Partner") is the general partner of Fund 1 and the Investment Manager. Scott Miller is the controlling person of the General Partner. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of all securities reported herein, except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities and Exchange Act of 1934 or for any other purpose.

2. Greenhaven Road Capital Fund 2, L.P. ("Fund 2") is a private investment vehicle. Fund 2 directly owns these securities reported herein. The Investment Manager is the investment manager of Fund 2. The General Partner is the general partner of Fund 2. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of all securities reported herein, except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities and Exchange Act of 1934 or for any other purpose.

3. All prices reported herein are exclusive of brokerage commissions.

4. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$15.34 to \$15.41, inclusive. The Reporting Persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnote (4) of this Form 4.

<u>/s/ Scott Miller, for himself</u> and as the Managing Member of the General Partner (for itself and on behalf of Fund 1, Fund 2 and the Investment <u>Manager)</u> ** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.